MSV-8536B
Revised 07-99
Catalog Section 55
Fuel Shut-off Valve for Diesel Engines
MSV-375
■ For Engine Shutdown
■ Manual Open
■ Magnetic Latched

ply idle RPM times ring gear diameter times
3.14 (π) and divide by 60 (see formula below).
How to Order
To order the MSV-375 valve specify “MSV-375”.
To order the MP-2072 magnetic pickup specify
“MP-2072”.
Dimensions
MSV-375
MP-2072
Magnetic
Pickup
4 in.
(102 mm)
3-1/2 in.
(89 mm)
Shockmounts
2 places
Terminal Block
6-32 Wire Clamp Type
3/8 NPT
Manual
Start/Stop
Knob
3 in.
(76 mm)
I.P.S = RPM x diameter x 3.14
60
®FRANK W.
MFR.
P
ro
d
u
c
t
D
is
c
o
n
ti
n
u
e
d
C
h
e
ck
 f
o
r
A
va
il
a
b
il
it
y
035405Printed in U.S.A.
®FRANK W.
MFR.
■ Frank W. Murphy Manufacturer
P.O. Box 470248; Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147; USA
tel. (918) 627-3550  fax (918) 664-6146
e-mail fwmurphy@ionet.net
■ Frank W. Murphy Southern Division
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
tel. (281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail murphysd@intertex.net